### **Assemblymembe**i Harry Bronson

840 University Avenue Rochester, NY 14607

840 University Avenue Rochester, NY 14607

men of Distinct someone you to nominate Look inside know for

# Assemblymember Harry Bronson's



"It is my honor to recognize the amazing women of the Greater Rochester community and show my appreciation for their contributions, which benefit each and every one of us. Join me in celebrating Women's History Month by honoring the women in your lives who inspire and encourage you."



Assemblymember **Harry Bronson** 

## Assemblymember Harry Bronson's



#### Do you know someone who deserves to be recognized?

Please submit the enclosed form to
Assemblymember Bronson's district
office or fill out the nomination form online
by scanning the QR code below or going
to Assemblymember Bronson's website.
Nominees must reside in the 138<sup>th</sup> Assembly
District, which includes Rochester, Chili,
Henrietta, and Riga.

**Nominations must be received by March 27th.** 

"Please join me in celebrating the inspirational women of Monroe County who have positively impacted the lives of others and continue to be exemplary members of our community. The Women of Distinction awards provides the opportunity to spotlight these individuals for their work and accomplishments in several fields, including volunteer work, education, health care, business and military service."

AssemblymemberHarry Bronson

An awards ceremony will be held on

April 13<sup>th</sup>

10 - 11:30 AM



For questions or help with any community issue, contact:
Assemblymember Harry Bronson
840 University Ave., Rochester, NY 14607 | 585-244-5255 | bronsonh@nyassembly.gov

Visit Assemblymember Harry Bronson's website for a Spanish version Para una versión en español, visite el sitio Web del asambleísta Harry Bronson



#### Nomination form for Assemblymember Harry Bronson's Women of Distinction Awards

Name of nominating individual:	
Address of nominating individual:	
•	
Telephone of nominating individuals	:
Email of nominating individual:	
Name of nominee:	
Address of nominee:	
Telephone of nominee:	
Email of nominee:	
Women of Distinction Award in the	ed woman for Assemblymember Harry Bronson's e following category:
O Education	O Business
O Health Care	O Humanitarian Work / Volunteerism
O Military Service	O Community / Civic Affairs
O Other:	
Please describe the nominee and he	er contribution:

Please clip and return this form or fill it out online by March 27 at: www.nyassembly.gov/mem/Harry-B-Bronson.